Filter Mesh Size
15: 150 mesh
10: 100 mesh (Available only for Element-type)
06: 60 mesh (Available only for Element-type)
Filter Options
Non: Cartridge-type
E: Element-type
Fluid Type

in 0.1 MPa units
TOP-2MY − HWMDPVDE-005 −
█ Model Numbering System (For Metal Cutting Fluid)
(WITH INTEGRATED 3-PHASE MOTOR)
2MY-W Filter
█ Specifications (For Metal Cutting Fluid)
Rotate 180 dgrees with
hexagon wrench
Flow of oil inside the filter How to switch between filters
•	Test oil: ISO-VG2/Oil temperature: 40C
•	Visocisty range of pumped liquid is 2-50mm2 /sec. The vacuum gauge will indicate over the green zone If pumped fluid exceeds the permissible viscosity range.
•	Model no. of element filter is “351-04-*W”. “*” indicates mesh size. Choose one from 60/100/150.
47
Sm
all capacity
Sm
all to m
edium
 capacity
M
edium
 capacity
Large capacity
Others
Trochoid™ Pump / TROCHOID™ PUMP INTEGRATED WITH MOTOR2MY2MY
Trochoid™ Pump is a registered trademark of Nippon Oil Pump Co.,Ltd in Japan and other countries.
47
Sm
all Capacity
Sm
all & M
edium
 Capacity
M
idum
 Capacity
Large Capacity
By Application
Trochoid™ Pump/TROCHOID™ PUMP WITH INTEGRATED MOTOR2MY-S Filter
A B
BA
ROTATION
L
63
40 40
114 127.5
50
B
7
12
7
3232 4040
5050
135
20
1919
E
127.5
146.515
16
2
A
C F
12
0
112
36
0
60
(96)
48
125 73
61